




ABOUT TAMEER
Tameer has, throughout its reputable history, 
endeavored to build communities rather than plain 
structures, concepts rather than dull spaces, it has 
sought to create life between buildings and stories 
between walls.



OLD MERIDIAN - 
GARDEN CITY

HELNEN PALESTINE - 
Hotel – Montaza Alexandria

NEIGHBORHOOD
NEW MAADI

NEIGHBORHOOD
NEW MAADI

SHERATON HELIOPOLIS
HELIOPOLIS

SHERATON HELIOPOLIS
HELIOPOLIS

TAMEER HEADQUARTERS 
GARDEN CITY

TAMEER HEADQUARTERS 
GARDEN CITY

OUR LANDMARKS



MADINATY

NEW CAIRORi
N

G
 R

O
A

D

ROAD 90

NA

SOKHNA ROAD

M
iD

D
LE

 R
iN

G
 R

O
A

D

NEW CAPiTAL

REHAB

CAIRO AIRPORT

SALAH SALEM

SUEZ ROAD

MOSTAKBAL
CiTYNASR CITY

NASR ST

MOHANDISEEN

ISMAILIA ROAD

AZAD VIEWS & 
AZAD

URBANWALK

MAADI

CFC

ZAMALEK
OCTOBER BRiDGE

SHEROUK CITY 

30min away

FROM MAADI

30min away

FROM HELIOPOLIS

20min away

FROM NEW CAPITAL

LOCATION OVERVIEW



E
U

NE
V

A 
C

U
A

AUC

EASTOWN

LES ROIS

KATAMEYA 
DUNES

THE SPOT

POINT 90 

ROAD 90

AZAD

UBL

URBANWALK

MIDTOWN
AZAD VIEWS
AZ HOMES

10min away

FROM DOWNTOWN KATAMEYA
15min away

FROM THE RING ROAD
15min away
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Across The street

FROM AUC & URBAN WALK

STRATEGICALLY LOCATED
IN THE CENTER OF NEW CAIRO



AZAD VIEWS
Azad Views is designed with community and 
aesthetics in mind, with stunning indoor/
outdoor urban design that allows natural 
light to bounce off of the lush greenery and 
refreshing water features that wrap its timeless 
architecture at every turn, and individual and 
broad walkways that run from your home to 
beautiful parks, to sports areas, to lively walking 
markets and charming bazaars, all interwoven 
and effortlessly connected to create a delightful 
and friendly neighborhood.



MASTERPLAN



G R O U N D  F L O O R  P L A N

WORKING SPACE

7.30 X 7.25

EVENT SPACE

7.30 X 7.25

DAY-CARE

+ NURSING

ROOM

7.30 X 4.80

LOUNGE

7.30 X 6.35

DINING 02

3.60 X 5.15

DINING 01

5.20 X 3.15

KITCHEN

5.75 X 4.80

GROUND FLOOR PLAN



R O O F  F L O O R  P L A N

POOL

15 X 7.15

CINEMA

7.45 X 4.65

TOILETS/

LOCKERS

5.15 X 4.65

TOILETS/

LOCKERS

5.15 X 4.65

LOUNGE 02

7.45 X 4.65

GYM

7.45 X 7.15

OUTDOOR  GYM

14.85 X 7.15

SPA

2.50 X 3.70

SPA

2.50 X 3.70

LOUNGE 01

7.45 X 3.85

ROOF FLOOR PLAN



AZAD-SMART HOMES // JAN 2022

0 1  T Y P E  |  S T U D I O
       F L O O R  P L A N

LOBBY

LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM

TERRACE

1.90 X 2.60

3.60 X 6.05

1.60 X 2.50

3.60 X 1.10

LIVING SPACE
+ SOFA-BED

TERRACE

WALL-BED

DINING

LOBBY

BATHROOM

01 TYPE / STUDIO 

LOBBY 1.90 X 2.60

LIVING/DINING 3.60 X 6.05

BATHROOM 1.60 X 2.50

TERRACE 3.60 X 1.10



AZAD-SMART HOMES // JAN 2022

0 2  T Y P E  |  O N E  B E D R O O M
       F L O O R  P L A N

LIVING SPACE
+ SOFA-BED

DINING

LOBBY

BATHROOM

BEDROOM

TERRACE
LOBBY

LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM

TERRACE

BEDROOM

1.90 X 2.60

3.60 X 6.05

1.60 X 2.50

3.55 X 1.10

3.70 X 3.75

02 TYPE / ONE BEDROOM 

LOBBY 1.90 X 2.60

LIVING/DINING 3.60 X 6.05

BATHROOM 1.60 X 2.50

TERRACE 3.55 X 1.10

BEDROOM 3.70 X 3.75



AZAD-SMART HOMES // JAN 2022

0 3  T Y P E  |  T W O  B E D R O O M
       F L O O R  P L A N

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER 
BATHROOM

BEDROOM

DINING

LOBBY

BATHROOM

TERRACE

LIVING SPACE
+ SOFA-BED

LOBBY 

LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM

TERRACE

LOBBY 02

BEDROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

1.90 X 2.60

3.60 X 6.05

1.60 X 2.50

3.60 X 1.10

2.85 X 1.15

3.60 X 3.40

3.60 X 3.65

2.60 X 1.50

LOBBY 02

03 TYPE / TWO BEDROOM 

LOBBY 1.90 X 2.60

LIVING/DINING 3.60 X 6.05

BATHROOM 1.60 X 2.50

TERRACE 3.60 X 1.10

LOBBY 02 2.85 X 1.15

BEDROOM 3.60 X 3.40

MASTER BEDROOM 3.60 X 3.65

MASTER BATHROOM 2.60 X 1.50



AZAD-SMART HOMES // JAN 2022

0 4  T Y P E  |  T H R E E  B E D R O O M
       F L O O R  P L A N  |  1 s t  O P T I O N

LIVING SPACE

BEDROOM 01

BEDROOM 02

BATHROOM

MASTER 
BATHROOM

DINING

LOBBY

KITCHEN

STORAGE/
LAUNDRY

MASTER BEDROOM

5.30 X 1.15

4.90 X 7.10

2.40 X 1.60

3.45 X 1.25

3.70 X 3.40

3.60 X 3.40

3.60 X 3.40

2.60 X 1.50

1.10 X 1.60

LOBBY

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

BATHROOM

TERRACE

BEDROOM 01

BEDROOM 02

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

STORAGE/LAUNDRY

TERRACE

04 TYPE / THREE BEDROOM 

LOBBY 5.30 X 1.15

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN 4.90 X 7.10

BATHROOM 2.40 X 1.60

TERRACE 3.45 X 1.25

BEDROOM 01 3.70 X 3.40

BEDROOM 02 3.60 X 3.40

MASTER BEDROOM 3.60 X 3.40

MASTER BATHROOM 2.60 X 1.50

STORAGE/LAUNDRY 1.10 X 1.60



AZAD-SMART HOMES // JAN 2022

0 4  T Y P E  |  T H R E E  B E D R O O M
       F L O O R  P L A N  |  2 n d  O P T I O N

BEDROOM 01

BEDROOM 02

STORAGE/
LAUNDRY

BATHROOM

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER 
BATHROOM

DINING

KITCHEN

TERRACE

LIVING SPACE
+ SOFA-BED

5.30 X 1.15

4.90 X 7.10

2.40 X 1.60

3.45 X 1.25

3.70 X 3.40

3.60 X 3.40

3.60 X 3.40

2.60 X 1.50

1.10 X 1.60

LOBBY

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

BATHROOM

TERRACE

BEDROOM 01

BEDROOM 02

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

STORAGE/LAUNDRY

LOBBY

04 TYPE / THREE BEDROOM 

LOBBY 5.30 X 1.15

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN 4.90 X 7.10

BATHROOM 2.40 X 1.60

TERRACE 3.45 X 1.25

BEDROOM 01 3.70 X 3.40

BEDROOM 02 3.60 X 3.40

MASTER BEDROOM 3.60 X 3.40

MASTER BATHROOM 2.60 X 1.50

STORAGE/LAUNDRY 1.10 X 1.60



SMART AREAS
EVERY SPACE IN THE FLOOR 
PLAN IS USABLE IN A VERY 
PRACTICAL WAY





AZ HOMES BRINGS A NEW CONCEPT TO LIVING, IT IS ALL ABOUT COMBINING 
CONVENIENCE AND COMFORT WITH EFFICIENCY. BRINGING YOU WORLD CLASS 
FACILITIES AND AMENITIES LIKE A FULLY FLEDGED GYM, WORKSPACE, LOUNGE, 
DINING HALL, AND THE BUILDING’S OWN CINEMA ROOM FOR ENTERTAINMENT 
TO FULFILL ALL RESIDENTS PROFESSIONAL AND PERSONAL NEEDS AND WANTS.











MASTER DEVELOPERS
AND

WORLD CLASS EXPERTISE


